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Level 10 - All Age Divisions
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Printed on: 1/16/2011Brown's Gymnastics

Dayna Waroe

4544 C W. Russell Rd

Las Vegas, NV 89118

(702) 257-9009   (702) 257-9039 Fax

1/14/2011 - 1/16/2011

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

MyKayla Skinner1067

Desert Lights - AZ
9.800 9.525 9.5009.125 37.950

1T 3 26T 2T 1T

1T

Lauren Marinez1157

Orlando Metro

9.525 9.350 9.4009.675 37.950
14T 5 2 5T 1T

1T

Randii Wyrick1051

Brown's - NV

9.775 8.825 9.5509.725 37.875

3 32T 1 1 3

3

Asi Peko1054

Brown's - NV
9.800 9.750 9.0009.100 37.650

1T 1 29T 51T 4

4

Arianna Ruth1069

Desert Lights - AZ

9.400 9.225 9.3509.550 37.525

20T 11T 4T 8T 5

5

Alexandria Marks1086

Dynamo - OK

9.100 9.150 9.5009.550 37.300

55T 15T 4T 2T 6T

6T

Keara Glover1176

Dynamo - OK

9.325 9.225 9.3509.400 37.300

23T 11T 8T 8T 6T

6T

Charity Jones1088

Dynamo - OK

9.500 9.150 9.3009.200 37.150

16T 15T 19 16T 8

8

Sarah Landes1087

Dynamo - OK

9.550 8.925 9.2009.350 37.025

12T 27 10T 26T 9

9

Lacy Dagen1165

Pacific West - CA

9.700 8.225 9.4009.450 36.775

4 81T 7 5* 10T

10T

Stefani Catour1081

Desert Lights - AZ

9.025 9.400 9.4008.950 36.775

67T 4 36T 5* 10T

10T

Ashley Lambert1006

World Class VA

9.650 9.000 8.5509.400 36.600

6 21T 8T 89T 12

12

Taylor Harrison1008

World Class VA

9.575 8.600 9.2758.800 36.250

11 50T 48T 20T 13T

13T

Julia Schwartz1197

Team Dynamics - AZ

9.325 8.800 9.0009.125 36.250

23T 34T 26T 51T 13T

13T

Kiera Brown1012

World Class VA

9.150 9.200 8.8009.100 36.250

46T 13T 29T 68T 13T

13T

Lexi Graber1191

Southern Starz

9.000 8.750 9.3009.175 36.225

70T 41 20T 16T 16T

16T

Rebekah Conrad1011

World Class VA

9.275 8.950 9.2008.800 36.225

32T 25T 48T 26T 16T

16T

Julia Ross1052

Brown's - NV

9.100 8.600 9.4259.000 36.125

55T 50T 33T 4 18

18

Chelsea Shu1044

All Olympia-CA

8.700 9.550 9.2008.650 36.100

110T 2 60T 26T 19

19

Claire Horn1077

Desert Lights - AZ

9.250 8.350 9.1009.350 36.050

35T 74T 10T 40T 20T

20T

Rachel Henderson1085

Dynamo - OK

9.150 9.300 8.7508.850 36.050

46T 6T 42T 74T 20T

20T
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Gina Costa1033

Airborne - CA

9.400 8.650 8.7509.075 35.875

20T 47T 31 74T 22

22

Ana Jaworski1031

Airborne - CA

9.525 9.300 8.5008.500 35.825

14T 6T 66T 96T 23

23

Sarah Marquez1005

Airborne - CA

9.250 8.800 8.4509.275 35.775

35T 34T 14 108T 24T

24T

Tyly Bozzuto1082

Desert Lights - AZ

8.700 8.625 9.2009.250 35.775

110T 49 15 26T 24T

24T

Brooke Evans1009

World Class VA

9.625 8.500 9.0508.575 35.750

7T 58T 64 47T 26T

26T

Olessia Dounaeva1160

Orlando Metro

8.750 9.000 9.2008.800 35.750

102T 21T 48T 26T 26T

26T

Nicole Shapiro1045

All Olympia-CA

8.675 8.200 9.3509.475 35.700

115T 83 6 8T 28

28

Maddie McKenzie1071

Desert Lights - AZ

9.225 8.400 9.3008.750 35.675

41T 66T 55T 16T 29

29

DeeDee Chan1048

Azarian USGTC - CA

9.450 8.050 9.2508.900 35.650

18 94T 38T 22T 30

30

McKenna Singley1147

Olympus - UT

8.925 9.150 8.4009.125 35.600

79T 15T 26T 111T 31T

31T

Carinne Gale1131

Monarchs NP - CA

8.550 9.000 9.0509.000 35.600

125 21T 33T 47T 31T

31T

Alex Lundy1103

Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.150 8.725 9.3008.400 35.575

46T 42 75 16T 33T

33T

Jamie Yamashita1180

SCEGA - CA

9.050 8.800 9.2258.500 35.575

65T 34T 66T 25 33T

33T

Joslyn Goings1078

Desert Lights - AZ

9.000 8.375 8.5009.650 35.525

70T 73 3 96T 35

35

Doris Lynk1074

Desert Lights - AZ

9.150 8.700 8.8008.850 35.500

46T 43T 42T 68T 36

36

Alissa Brown1047

All Olympia-CA

9.125 8.850 9.3508.150 35.475

53T 30T 95T 8T 37T

37T

Alicia Floyd1032

Airborne - CA

9.000 8.175 9.1509.150 35.475

70T 84T 23T 34T 37T

37T

Emily Brauckmuller1161

Orlando Metro

9.100 8.700 9.3508.225 35.375

55T 43T 91 8T 39T

39T

Joyce Li1029

Airborne - CA

9.300 9.275 8.5008.300 35.375

27T 10 81T 96T 39T

39T

Skyelee Lamano1150

Olympus - UT

9.225 8.050 9.2508.775 35.300

41T 94T 54 22T 41

41

Janelle Klingaman1194

Team Dynamics - AZ

9.250 9.300 8.5508.150 35.250

35T 6T 95T 89T 42

42
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Krissi Aker1083

Dynamo - OK

8.750 8.450 9.0508.950 35.200

102T 62T 36T 47T 43

43

Jaida Lawrence1138

NewEngGymnExpres-CT

9.550 9.000 8.5508.050 35.150

12T 21T 100T 89T 44

44

Tori Fujinami1164

Pacific West - CA

9.000 8.400 9.1758.550 35.125

70T 66T 65 33 45

45

Brianna Gades1170

PhoenixGymnAcad-AZ

8.650 9.025 8.1009.325 35.100

117T 20 13 131T 46T

46T

Sydney Townsend1146

Olympus - UT

9.075 8.575 8.6008.850 35.100

62T 54T 42T 88 46T

46T

Desi Borgese1027

Airborne - CA

9.600 8.550 8.7008.200 35.050

10 56T 92T 79T 48T

48T

Chloe Borgese1035

Airborne - CA

9.325 8.300 9.1508.275 35.050

23T 76 88 34T 48T

48T

Shireen Khamedoost1152

Olympus - UT

8.825 9.100 8.5008.500 34.925

88T 19 66T 96T 50

50

Katie Won1193

Team Dynamics - AZ

8.900 8.800 8.9008.300 34.900

82T 34T 81T 61T 51

51

Ashley Stevenson1181

SCEGA - CA

8.600 9.125 9.0008.150 34.875

121T 18 95T 51T 52

52

Sariaye Jensen1057

Brown's - NV

9.250 9.200 9.1007.250 34.800

35T 13T 133T 40T 53

53

Kiersten Graber1094

Flip City - AZ

9.400 7.700 9.2008.475 34.775

20T 113T 71 26T 54

54

Rachel Heinl1195

Team Dynamics - AZ

8.750 8.800 8.7008.500 34.750

102T 34T 66T 79T 55

55

Jamie Armijo1064

Desert Lights - AZ

8.450 8.675 8.8508.750 34.725

131T 46 55T 65T 56

56

Haley Jones1092

First State - DE

9.275 7.000 9.2509.175 34.700

32T 135T 20T 22T 57

57

Ashley Noll1024

ASA Plus - PA

9.325 7.650 9.3508.350 34.675

23T 115T 77T 8T 58

58

Annie Glasenapp1096

Flips - MN

9.150 8.800 8.5008.125 34.575

46T 34T 98 96T 59

59

Summer Garcia1133

New Hope - CA

9.625 8.275 8.7007.950 34.550

7T 77 109T 79T 60

60

Angelique Cross1063

Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.250 7.650 8.9008.700 34.500

35T 115T 57T 61T 61T

61T

Courney Cowles1140

NewEngGymnExpres-CT

9.000 8.050 8.8008.650 34.500

70T 94T 60T 68T 61T

61T

Yoana Michovska1174

Redwood - CA

8.600 8.175 9.2008.450 34.425

121T 84T 72T 26T 63

63
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Annabelle Hovater1007

World Class VA

8.950 8.450 8.5008.500 34.400

76T 62T 66T 96T 64

64

Mikaela Jones1042

All American - UT

9.100 7.700 8.4009.175 34.375

55T 113T 20T 111T 65T

65T

Tiara Wright1091

First State - DE

8.750 8.350 9.0758.200 34.375

102T 74T 92T 44T 65T

65T

Maddie Tom1167

Peninsula - CA

9.225 8.250 8.9007.975 34.350

41T 78T 106T 61T 67T

67T

Summer Raymond1148

Olympus - UT

8.950 8.400 8.1008.900 34.350

76T 66T 38T 131T 67T

67T

Kayla Jones1119

International-NC

9.275 8.050 8.9508.050 34.325

32T 94T 100T 58T 69T

69T

Kamryn Bayer1192

Team Dynamics - AZ

8.500 8.900 9.1257.800 34.325

127T 28 119 39 69T

69T

Allison Bellingham1189

South Coast - CA

8.150 8.400 8.5009.225 34.275

137 66T 16T 96T 71

71

Kiki Parenteau1095

Flips - MN

8.350 8.050 9.0008.850 34.250

135 94T 42T 51T 72

72

Makayla Betz1144

Olympus - UT

8.875 8.150 8.9508.250 34.225

84T 86T 89T 58T 73

73

Elyse Shenberger1023

ASA Plus - PA

8.800 9.300 8.5007.600 34.200

91T 6T 123T 96T 74T

74T

Amy Bellingham1190

South Coast - CA

8.750 8.075 8.1509.225 34.200

102T 93 16T 130 74T

74T

Kate Filosi1139

NewEngGymnExpres-CT

9.250 8.250 8.8007.850 34.150

35T 78T 116T 68T 76

76

Tina Necas1056

Brown's - NV

9.300 7.250 9.2758.300 34.125

27T 127T 81T 20T 77T

77T

Katelyn Ohlrich1060

Cascade AllStars-OR

9.025 8.050 8.4008.650 34.125

67T 94T 60T 111T 77T

77T

Savannah Borman1013

World Class VA

8.800 8.825 7.8008.700 34.125

91T 32T 57T 137T 77T

77T

Kaitlin Cowles1141

NewEngGymnExpres-CT

8.800 8.475 8.4008.375 34.050

91T 60 76 111T 80

80

Charlie Wright1125

Gymn. Sask - CAN

8.800 8.100 8.8258.300 34.025

91T 89T 81T 67 81

81

Erika Reichert1155

Orlando Metro

8.800 8.600 8.3008.250 33.950

91T 50T 89T 122T 82

82

Ali Forcucci1121

International-NC

8.750 8.100 9.1007.975 33.925

102T 89T 106T 40T 83

83

Ashley Follett1043

All American - UT

8.700 7.825 8.9008.450 33.875

110T 110T 72T 61T 84

84
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Ilana Gordon1168

Peninsula - CA

9.200 7.900 8.4508.300 33.850

44T 108T 81T 108T 85

85

Lianne Josbacher1113

Gymn.Learning Ctr-MA

9.300 8.050 7.6008.700 33.650

27T 94T 57T 140T 86T

86T

Courteney Biever1219

Gymn. Sask - CAN

9.075 7.925 8.3508.300 33.650

62T 107 81T 118T 86T

86T

Kelly Martin1137

NewEngGymnExpres-CT

9.425 7.800 8.9507.450 33.625

19 112 130 58T 88T

88T

Abbey Miner1040

All American - UT

9.075 7.100 9.1508.300 33.625

62T 134 81T 34T 88T

88T

Madison Tueller1145

Olympus - UT

8.600 8.450 8.6507.850 33.550

121T 62T 116T 85T 90

90

Evanni Roberson9101

Roach Gymn - WA

8.875 7.200 9.0508.350 33.475

84T 130T 77T 47T 91T

91T

Lea Mitchell1102

Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.925 8.400 8.5007.650 33.475

79T 66T 121T 96T 91T

91T

Nicole Smith1114

GymnWest. Australia

9.150 7.400 8.7507.950 33.250

46T 123T 109T 74T 93

93

Julie Jennings1178

Roach Gymn - WA

9.125 8.500 8.2507.250 33.125

53T 58T 133T 124 94

94

Austen Fankhouser1038

Airborne -CO

7.850 8.225 8.1008.825 33.000

139 81T 47 131T 95T

95T

Miranda Kuehl1183

SUCCESS - IA

8.800 8.000 8.2008.000 33.000

91T 104T 104T 125T 95T

95T

Madison Brannen1130

Gymn. Sask - CAN

8.775 7.150 8.2008.850 32.975

101 132T 42T 125T 97T

97T

Kara Jones1175

Redwood - CA

8.825 7.400 8.5508.200 32.975

88T 123T 92T 89T 97T

97T

Makenna Merrell1041

All American - UT

8.675 7.550 8.8007.950 32.975

115T 118T 109T 68T 97T

97T

Pratyaksha Parikh1101

Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.400 7.825 9.0007.700 32.925

133 110T 120 51T 100

100

Savannah Schoenherr1100

Gwinnett Gymnastics

8.475 8.050 8.8507.500 32.875

130 94T 128T 65T 101

101

Danielle Reed1109

Gymn. Sask - CAN

8.800 8.100 8.2007.600 32.700

91T 89T 123T 125T 102T

102T

Melanie Campbell1184

Salcianu - NV

8.600 7.350 8.7508.000 32.700

121T 125T 104T 74T 102T

102T

Sara Perez1003

Westside - OR

8.925 8.550 8.7006.500 32.675

79T 56T 145 79T 104

104

Lia Breeden1022

ASA Plus - PA

9.150 7.550 8.1007.850 32.650

46T 118T 116T 131T 105

105
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Monica Ouellet1127

Gymn. Sask - CAN

9.000 8.050 8.3007.250 32.600

70T 94T 133T 122T 106T

106T

Cheyenne Keller1021

ASA Plus - PA

8.800 7.900 8.4007.500 32.600

91T 108T 128T 111T 106T

106T

Hannah Gilbert1123

Josephson - CA

8.500 7.650 8.3508.050 32.550

127T 115T 100T 118T 108

108

Tara Catour1000

Desert Lights - AZ

8.800 6.750 9.3257.600 32.475

91T 140 123T 14T 109

109

Melissa Idell1093

First State - DE

8.625 6.600 9.1507.900 32.275

120 141 112T 34T 110

110

Mary Jacobsen9123

Roach Gymn - WA

7.800 8.000 8.5507.900 32.250

140 104T 112T 89T 111

111

Breanna Franklin1111

Gymn. Sask - CAN

8.525 8.000 8.4507.175 32.150

126 104T 136 108T 112

112

Danielle Mosbrucker1116

Idaho Elite - ID

8.950 7.200 8.5507.400 32.100

76T 130T 131T 89T 113

113

Morgan Griffin9138

Roach Gymn - WA

8.450 8.250 7.6507.600 31.950

131T 78T 123T 139 114

114

Robin Reeves1117

International-NC

9.100 7.550 8.2007.050 31.900

55T 118T 138 125T 115

115

Jasmin Alexander1172

Platinum - CA

8.250 6.900 8.3507.900 31.400

136 138 112T 118T 116

116

Katherine Whiting1187

Santa Cruz - CA

8.375 7.500 8.5007.000 31.375

134 121T 139T 96T 117

117

Madison Moore1118

International-NC

8.750 6.850 8.5006.400 30.500

102T 139 146 96T 118T

118T

Kendall Adams1001

USA Gym World-UT

8.000 7.350 7.6007.550 30.500

138 125T 127 140T 118T

118T

Sam Solie1126

Gymn. Sask - CAN

9.025 5.800 8.4006.750 29.975

67T 142 144 111T 120

120

Hannah Sadowsky1097

Genie's

8.500 6.950 7.4507.000 29.900

127T 137 139T 142 121

121

Rachel York1084

Dynamo - OK

9.500 0.000 9.3259.225 28.050

16T 144T 16T 14T 122

122

Miranda Lissel1128

Marian Gymn - CAN

8.700 5.000 7.3007.000 28.000

110T 143 139T 143 123

123

Kana Kobayashi1151

Olympus - UT

0.000 8.800 9.1009.350 27.250

141T 34T 10T 40T 124

124

Melissa Chuang1034

Airborne - CA

9.625 8.400 0.0009.150 27.175

7T 66T 23T 144T 125

125

Alexis Mattern1025

ASA Plus - PA

9.675 0.000 8.5508.900 27.125

5 144T 38T 89T 126

126
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Dannon Gregory1169

PhoenixGymnAcad-AZ

9.200 0.000 8.4008.975 26.575

44T 144T 35 111T 127

127

Carly Sigler1068

Desert Lights - AZ

9.300 8.462 8.8000.000 26.562

27T 61 148T 68T 128

128

Kaitlin Liermann1075

Desert Lights - AZ

8.800 8.850 8.7500.000 26.400

91T 30T 148T 74T 129

129

Cierra Edwards1171

PhoenixGymnAcad-AZ

9.100 0.000 8.6508.350 26.100

55T 144T 77T 85T 130

130

Michelle Paddilla1039

All American - UT

8.900 8.575 0.0008.600 26.075

82T 54T 63 144T 131

131

Hannah Hill1089

Dynamo - OK

8.875 0.000 9.0758.100 26.050

84T 144T 99 44T 132

132

Erica Matos1028

Airborne - CA

0.000 8.150 9.0008.350 25.500

141T 86T 77T 51T 133

133

Andrea Perea1053

Brown's - NV

9.050 7.250 0.0009.150 25.450

65T 127T 23T 144T 134

134

Mackenzie Bennion1050

Brown's - NV

8.850 8.450 0.0008.050 25.350

87 62T 100T 144T 135

135

Kaili Gallegos1037

Airborne -CO

8.650 0.000 8.5007.900 25.050

117T 144T 112T 96T 136

136

Zoe Martin1072

Desert Lights - AZ

0.000 8.100 8.0508.800 24.950

141T 89T 48T 135T 137

137

Kelly Nortz1098

Great Lakes - OH

9.100 8.600 0.0006.850 24.550

55T 50T 143 144T 138

138

Alyssa Anderson1142

OlympicaUSA-CA

0.000 8.650 8.0507.650 24.350

141T 47T 121T 135T 139

139

Elizabeth Ames1135

NewEngGymnExpres-CT

8.825 0.000 9.0755.800 23.700

88T 144T 147 44T 140

140

Hannah Holbrook1120

International-NC

0.000 7.250 8.7007.400 23.350

141T 127T 131T 79T 141

141

Ariel Crawford1129

Marian Gymn - CAN

8.650 7.150 0.0006.950 22.750

117T 132T 142 144T 142

142

Elizabeth Gangale1058

Brown's - NV

9.300 0.000 0.0009.050 18.350

27T 144T 32 144T 143

143

Baylie Divino1153

Olympus - UT

0.000 0.000 9.0008.800 17.800

141T 144T 48T 51T 144

144

Jasmine Dockett1062

Chantilly GymstarsVA

0.000 8.400 9.1500.000 17.550

141T 66T 148T 34T 145

145

Alegra Garcia1079

Desert Lights - AZ

0.000 0.000 8.6508.450 17.100

141T 144T 72T 85T 146

146

Rachel Squier1132

New Hope - CA

8.750 0.000 8.2000.000 16.950

102T 144T 148T 125T 147

147
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Frankey Janshen1076

Desert Lights - AZ

8.700 8.050 0.0000.000 16.750

110T 94T 148T 144T 148

148

Karisa Groff1110

Gymn. Sask - CAN

0.000 0.000 8.3507.975 16.325

141T 144T 106T 118T 149

149

Angela Durkac1010

World Class VA

0.000 8.875 0.0007.100 15.975

141T 29 137 144T 150

150

Baylee Hamilton1179

Roach Gymn - WA

0.000 7.000 0.0008.900 15.900

141T 135T 38T 144T 151

151

Danielle Buchanan1143

OlympicaUSA-CA

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950

141T 25T 148T 144T 152

152

Gabrielle Laguisma1030

Airborne - CA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800

141T 144T 48T 144T 153

153

Aimee Nguyen1070

Desert Lights - AZ

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700

141* 43T 148* 144T 154*

154*

Ellese Sakai Hart1004

Airborne - CA

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700

141* 144T 148* 79T 154*

154*

Michele Ricciardi1061

Chantilly GymstarsVA

0.000 8.125 0.0000.000 8.125

141T 88 148T 144T 156

156

Alex Barr1188

Sarasota Y Sun Beams

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800

141T 144T 148T 137T 157

157

Briel Muhlestein1149

Olympus - UT

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500

141T 121T 148T 144T 158

158


